Position

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Math

Instructor, Math

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol
Sme Smr Math 1701,
Ol Sme Oh Math 1701,
Rt Jb Math Class Coor,
St Prog/Dept Coor,
Math, Xpay 6010 9999,
Xpay 6090 9999, P/D
Coor, Math Add. Days,
Rt As Committee Pilot
Part

Ol Sme Math 1701

Ol Sme Math 1701, Rt
As Evaluations, Xpay

601000 9999 11299, Ol

Sme Smr Math 1701

Ol Sme Oh Math 1701,
Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol
Sme Smr Math 1701

Ol Sme Smr Math
1701, Ol Sme Math
1701

Ol Sme Sub Math
1701, Ol Sme Math
1701, Ol Sme Smr
Math 1701, Ol Sme Oh
Math 1701

Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community

Sme Smr Math 1701, Rt College District

Math Success Center

Coor, Ol Sme Sub Math

1701

Ol Sme Math 1701,
Xpay 11 6750 9999
11351

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Total Wages

$116,149

$108,954

$103,330

$96,234

$93,825

$87,291

$82,694

$76,583

$74,006

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,455

$24,208

$27,592

$24,511

$26,209

$21,467

$20,690

$23,171

$12,596



Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Ftlr Mathematics Instructor

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Oh Math 1701, Ftir
Mathematics
Instructor, Ol Sme
Math 1701

Pt Sme Sub Math 1701,

Pt Sme Smr Math 1701,

Xpay 601000 9999,
Xpay 499900 9999, Lr
Instructor, Math, Ol
Sme Smr Math 1701,
Xpay 6750 9999, Ol
Sme Sub Math 1701

Ol Sme Math 1701,
Xpay 6750 9999

Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme
Sub Math 1701, Pt
Tech Sub Tech 1701

Oh Math 1701

Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme
Sub Math 1701

Oh Math 1701

Pt Fac Orientation, Oh
Math 1701, Pt Faculty
Flex Day Participation,
Xpay 601000 9999, Pt
Sme Sub Math 1701

Oh Math 1701

Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme
Sub Math 1701

Pt Sme Sub Math 1701,
Retiree Eligible Dist-
Paid Med

Pt Sme Sub Math 1701,
Oh Math 1701

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$49,229

$45,780

$37,862

$30,895

$29,634

$25,483

$23,564

$22,199

$19,639

$13,208

$11,057

$10,927

$10,101

$0

$9,369

$0

$4,006

$0

$0

$0

$2,719

$0

$0

$1,577



Pt Sme Sub Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701

Pt Sme Math 1701, Napa Valley Community
Retiree Eligible Dist- College District
Paid Med

Pt Fac Orientation, Oh  Napa Valley Community
Math 1701, Pt Sme Sub College District
Math 1701

Oh Math 1701 Napa Valley Community
College District
Oh Math 1701 Napa Valley Community

College District

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

$7,210

$6,547

$1,224

$1,088

$0

$0

$158

$0



