Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Ol Sme Oh Math 1701, Rt Jb Math Class Coor, St Prog/Dept Coor, Math, Xpay 6010 9999, Xpay 6090 9999, P/D Coor, Math Add. Days, Rt As Committee Pilot Part	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$116,149	\$29,455
Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$108,954	\$24,208
Instructor, Mathematics	Ol Sme Math 1701, Rt As Evaluations, Xpay 601000 9999 11299, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$103,330	\$27,592
Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Oh Math 1701, Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$96,234	\$24,511
Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Ol Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$93,825	\$26,209
Instructor, Mathematics	Ol Sme Sub Math 1701, Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Ol Sme Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$87,291	\$21,467
Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Math 1701, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Rt Math Success Center Coor, Ol Sme Sub Math 1701		Mathematics	\$82,694	\$20,690
Instructor, Math		Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$76,583	\$23,171
Instructor, Math	Ol Sme Math 1701, Xpay 11 6750 9999 11351	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$74,006	\$12,596

Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701, Ftlr Mathematics Instructor, Ol Sme Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$49,229	\$10,101
Pt Sme Math 1701	Pt Sme Sub Math 1701, Pt Sme Smr Math 1701, Xpay 601000 9999, Xpay 499900 9999, Lr Instructor, Math, Ol Sme Smr Math 1701, Xpay 6750 9999, Ol Sme Sub Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$45,780	\$0
Ftlr Mathematics Instructor	Ol Sme Math 1701, Xpay 6750 9999	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$37,862	\$9,369
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme Sub Math 1701, Pt Tech Sub Tech 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$30,895	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$29,634	\$4,006
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme Sub Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$25,483	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$23,564	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Pt Fac Orientation, Oh Math 1701, Pt Faculty Flex Day Participation, Xpay 601000 9999, Pt Sme Sub Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$22,199	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$19,639	\$2,719
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme Sub Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$13,208	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Pt Sme Sub Math 1701, Retiree Eligible Dist- Paid Med	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$11,057	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Pt Sme Sub Math 1701, Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$10,927	\$1,577

Pt Sme Sub Math 1701	Pt Sme Math 1701, Retiree Eligible Dist- Paid Med	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$7,210	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Pt Fac Orientation, Oh Math 1701, Pt Sme Sub Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$6,547	\$0
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,224	\$158
Pt Sme Math 1701	Oh Math 1701	Napa Valley Community College District	Mathematics	\$1,088	\$0